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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #3: 06/15/23

$50,000 Amateur Results

Horse Rider

DMAC WISE GUY JEAN MOORE
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MINTY SWEET JOCELYNNE WOLTER
FORTUNA, ND

COW SCENTS AVA PETERSON
PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA

ROCKIN THOSE TRICKS BRAD WEISS
TIOGA, TX

HUNTIN TIME LUCY SCOT CLAUS

REY MY BELLE

CR THIRD CUTTIN CAT

OLD TOWNE ROAD

HOTT SAUCE

CATTAHOOCHIE SUE

CAPN CALL

DRESSEDIN SMARTSTYLE

CAT GRAY

ONE NU CATILLAC

ROYAL KEYT

WOOD BE BOSSY

PLAYIN N FANCY TUFF

SMARTLEE METALLIC

CD SUPER FREAK

MR LUCKYS

BADGERS CANDY

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ROSS HARDESTER
SANTA ROSA, CA

JAN DUNHAM
LOOMIS, CA

MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE
LIPAN, TX

JOHN FAY
SURPRISE, AZ

SHERRY L STRYKER
LOOMIS, CA

TRACEY ROLOFSON
LAS VEGAS, NV

SARAH SHERMAN
YELM, WA

ANN ELLIS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TRENT BAILEY
ARCADIA, TX

PAUL K SMITH
MIDLAND, TX

RYANN GRASMAN
HOLLAND, MI

KENDRA TASKER
CALDWELL, ID

AMBER ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

HENLEE SHERMAN
YELM, WA

COOPER JOHNSON
WESTWORTH VILLAGE, TX

TARA ROSEMAN
LOOMIS, CA

Thursday, 6/15/23
$1,000.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

JEAN MOORE
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JOCELYNNE WOLTER
FORTUNA, ND

AVA PETERSON
PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA

BRAD WEISS
TIOGA, TX

SCOT CLAUS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ROSS HARDESTER
SANTA ROSA, CA

JAN DUNHAM
LOOMIS, CA

MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE
LIPAN, TX

ROGER D BOOTH
ACTON, CA

SHERRY L STRYKER
LOOMIS, CA

TRACEY ROLOFSON
LAS VEGAS, NV

JUDD SHERMAN
YELM, WA

ANN ELLIS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TRENT BAILEY
ARCADIA, TX

PAUL K SMITH
MIDLAND, TX

JAMIE GRASMAN
HOLLAND, MI

KENDRA TASKER
CALDWELL, ID

AMBER ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

SARAH SHERMAN
YELM, WA

ROCK CREEK CUTTING HORSES, LLC

WEATHERFORD, TX

R HORSES, LLC
Wy

Score

74

73.5

73.5

73

73

72.5

72.5

72

72

72

71.5

71

71

70

70

69

68

68

67

67

60

&
Pts Payout
10 $1,852.50
9 $1,296.75
9 $1,296.75
7 $648.37
7 $648.37
5 $216.12
5 $216.12
3 $0.00
3 $0.00
3 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #3: 06/15/23 2‘1"5:3{;(?/ ;Z/ 33 ey
, . aade
$50,000 Amateur Results Paying 6 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
21-23  NO REYFUNDS JASON P NICHOLS JASON P NICHOLS 60 $0.00
POLLOK, TX POLLOK, TX
21-23  REY GOOD LOOKIN ROBERT A COOLEY ROBERT A COOLEY 60 $0.00
PETALUMA, CA PETALUMA, CA
24-25  NCH SPECIALENA LYNN ELLISON LYNN ELLISON 0 $0.00
GRANTSVILLE, UT GRANTSVILLE, UT
24-25  IMA GUNNA TRASHER OLIVER PAUL NGUYEN OLIVER PAUL NGUYEN 0 $0.00
ROLLING HILLS, CA ROLLING HILLS, CA

Total Payout $6,174.98
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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #3: 06/15/23 Thursday, 6/15/23 &
$50,000 Amateur: SWT Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
Total Payout $0.00
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